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COURSES

SHORT NAME

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

B TECH

BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY [BHMCT

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY M TECH
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MBA
Jun-21
DATE DAY COURSE DESCRIPTION
6/1/2021 Tue MBA First Internal Test to be completed (MBA T6)
BHMCT/B.TECH/ | First course committee meeting-BHMCT S2, S4/B.Tech
6/2/2021 | Wed M.TECH S2, S4/M.Tech S2
6/3/2021 Thu BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Exam registration end-BHMCT S6, B.Tech S6, M.Tech
M.TECH S2/ Final project presentation- B.Tech S8
6/4/2021 Fri B. TECH Final project presentation- B.Tech S8
6/5/2021 Sat B TECH/M.TECH gicond series test to be completed- B.Tech S8/M.Tech
6/6/2021 Sun
6/7/2021 Mon Regular Class
6/8/2021 Tue B.TECH Sessional finalisation- B.Tech S8
6/9/2021 Wed Regular Class
6/10/2021 | Thu Regular Class
6/11/2021 |  Fri Regular Class
6/12/2021 Sat
6/13/2021 Sun
6/14/2021 Mon BHMCT/B.TECH/ | First series exam starts-BHMCT S2,S4/B.Tech
M.TECH S2,S4/M.Tech S2.End of academic work- B.Tech S8




Regular Class

6/15/2021 Tue
6/16/2021 Wed Regular Class
6/17/2021 Thu Regular Class
6/18/2021 Eri BHMCT/B.TECH Second series test to be completed- BHMCT S6,
B.Tech S6.
6/19/2021 Sat
6/20/2021 Sun
6/21/2021 Mon Regular Class
6/22/2021 Tue Regular Class
6/23/2021 Wed Regular Class
6/24/2021 Thu Regular Class
6/25/2021 Eri Regular Class
6/26/2021 Sat
6/27/2021 Sun
6/28/2021 | Mon Regular Class
6/29/2021 Tue Regular Class
63012021 | Wed | BHMCTIBTECH | oo ol TRV ersty evam. & Tech S8
Jul-21
7/1/2021 Thu Regular Class
7/2/2021 Fri Regular Class
7/3/2021 Sat
7/4/2021 Sun
' M.Tech S4
7/6/2021 Tue MBA Expert talk on Financial Health and Financial Wealth:

Academia Industry View




MBA

717/2021 Wed Expert talk on Research Methodology and Data AnalysiS
2/8/2021 Thu Regular Class

7/9/2021 Fri MBA Second Internal Test to be completed (MBA T6)
7/10/2021 Sat

]

Regular Class

7/12/2021 Mon

7/13/2021 Tue Regular Class

7/14/2021 Wed Regular Class

7/15/2021 Thu Regular Class

7/16/2021 Fri B.TECH End semester examination - B.Tech S6
7/17/2021 Sat

7/19/2021 Mon MBA Project Evaluation_2(MBA T6)

7/20/2021 Tue BAKRID

2/21/2021 Wed M.TECH II\EA).(:creer(r:ﬁI sF.szeCt evaluation and viva voce begins -
7/22/2021 Thu Regular Class

7/23/2021 Fri MBA Class Ends,Publish attendance(MBA T6)
7/24/2021 Sat

7/26/2021 | Mon Regular Class
7/27/2021 Tue Regular Class
7/28/2021 | Wed Regular Class
7/29/2021 Thu

Regular Class




7/30/2021 Fri MBA End Semester Examination (MBA T6)

7/31/2021 Sat

Aug-21

BHMCT/B TECH/ | Course selectlon Registration and mapping begins-

81212021 M.TECH/MBA | BHMCT S2 &S4, B.Tech S2 & $4, M.TechS2

8/3/2021 Tue Regular Class

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Second course committee meeting - BHMCT S2 &S54,

8/4/2021 Wed

M.TECH B.Tech S2 & S4, M.TechS2
8/5/2021 Thu BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Course selection, Registration and mapping ends-
M.TECH BHMCT S2 &S54, B.Tech S2 & S4, M.TechS2
8/6/2021 Fri Regular Class
8/7/2021 Sat

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Exam registration begins- BHMCT S2 &S54, B.Tech S2 &
8/9/2021 | Mon M.TECH S4, M.Tech S2

8/10/2021 |  Tue Regular Class

8/11/2021 Wed Regular Class

8/12/2021 Thu Regular Class

8/13/2021 Fri Regular Class

8/14/2021 Sat

8/16/2021 Mon BHMCT/B.TECH/ | First series test to be completed - BHMCT S2 &S4,

M.TECH B.Tech S2 & S4, M.Tech S2
BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Exam registration ends- BHMCT S2 &S4, B.Tech S2 & S4,
8/17/2021 | Tue M.TECH M.Tech S2

8/18/2021 | Wed Regular Class

8/19/2021 Thu

8/20/2021 Fri




8/30/2021

Regular class

8/31/2021

Regular class

9/1/2021 Wed

Regular class
9/2/2021 Thu

Regular class
9/3/2021 Fri

Regular class
9/4/2021 Sat

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Third Course committee meeting- BHMCT S2 &54,

9/6/2021 | Mon M.TECH B.Tech S2 & 54, M.Tech S2
9/7/2021 Tue

Regular class
9/8/2021 Wed

Regular class
9/9/2021 Thu

Regular class
9/10/2021 Fri

Regular class
9/11/2021 Sat



https://publicholidays.in/sree-narayana-guru-jayanti/

9/13/2021 BHMCT commencement of classes (BHMCT S7)

9/14/2021 Tue
Regular class

9/15/2021 Wed
Regular class

9/16/2021 Thu
Regular class

9/17/2021 Fri
Regular class

9/18/2021
9/20/2021 BHMCT first CC Meeting for S7
9/21/2021 Tue Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Second series test to be completed - BHMCT S2 &54,

9/22/2021 | Wed M.TECH B.Tech S2 & S4, M.Tech S2

9/23/2021 Thu
Regular class

9/24/2021 Fri
Regular class

9/25/2021

advisory meeting for S7/ Commencement of B.Tech S7

9/27/2021 BHMCT/B TECH
class
BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Publish IA marks- BHMCT S2 &S4, B.Tech 52 & S4,
9/28/2021 | Tue M.TECH M.Tech S2

9/29/2021 Wed

Project topic submission for BHMCT S7/Class ends

9/30/2021 Thu BHMCT/B.TECH/ ,publish attendance - BHMCT S2 &S4, B.Tech S2 & S4,
M.TECH
M.Tech S2
Oct-21
10/1/2021 Fri
Regular class
10/2/2021 Sat Gandhi Jayanthi

6



10/4/2021 Mon BHMCT welfare committee meeting for S7
10/5/2021 Tue

Regular class
10/6/2021 Wed

Regular class
10/7/2021 Thu

Regular class
10/8/2021 Fri

Regular class
10/9/2021 Sat

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | second CC meeting for S7/End semester examination -

10/11/2021 | Mon M.TECH B.Tech 54, M.Tech 52

First course Committee meeting-B.Tech S7/ End sem
10/12/2021 Tue BHMCT/B.TECH exam- BHMCT S2, B.Tech S2
10/13/2021 Wed BHMCT submission of project ( introduction ) for S7
10/14/2021 Thu Mahanavami
10/15/2021 Fri Vijayadasami
10/16/2021

10/18/2021 BHMCT/B TECH || Course selection, registration and mapping beglns S7
10/19/2021 Tue Milad-i-Sherif
10/20/2021 Wed
Regular class
10/21/2021 Thu
Regular class
10/22/2021 Fri
Regular class
10/23/2021

10/25/2021

BHMCT,MBA

course selectlon registration and mapping ends,
Commencement of classes MBA S1

10/26/2021

Tue

BHMCT

first internal audit for s7




10/27/2021 Wed BHMCT advisory meeting for S7

10/28/2021 Thu BHMCT submission of review of literature for S7
10/29/2021 Fri BHMCT first series test to be completed for S7
10/30/2021 Sat

Nov-21
11/1/2021 Mon BHMCT commencement of classes for, BHMCT S5
11/2/2021 Tue BHMCT,MBA first CC meeting for S5,first CC Meeting MBAS1
11/3/2021 Wed BHMCT submission of methodology for S7
11/4/2021 Thu Deepavali
11/5/2021 Eri BHMCT, MBA coursg selection, reg ant.:l mapping begins for S5,Course
selection, reg and mapping starts MBAS1
11/6/2021 Sat

11/7/2021

11/8/2021 Mon
Regular class
11/9/2021 Tue
Regular class
course selection, registration and mapping ends
11/10/2021 Wed BHMCT/B.TECH/ | forBHMCT 55/F|r§t ser|e§ test.to be compIeFed—B.TECH
MBA S7/Course selection, registration and mapping ends
MBA S1
11/11/2021 Thu BHMCT 2nd Assignment for S7
Exam Registration Begins -BHMCT,B.Tech S7,
11/12/2021 Fri BHMCT/B.TECH | submission of final project to faculty incharge for
approval and signature for S7
11/13/2021 Sat

11/15/2021

Mon

BHMCT/B.TECH/
M.TECH/MBA

Third CC meeting for BHMCT S7/commencement of
classes-B.Tech S3,Second course Committee meeting-
B.Tech S7 /commencement of classes-M.TECH S3, MBA
S3




11/16/2021 Tue
Regular class
11/17/2021 Wed BHMCT Experimental Presentation for S7
11/18/2021 Thu BHMCT/B.TECH CommenFeme.nt of classes -BHMCT S3, B.Tech S5/
Exam registration end-B.Tech S7
11/19/2021 Fri MBA Exam Registration Ends for S5 ,Exam Registration starts
MBA S1
11/20/2021 Sat
11/21/2021 Sun
Commencement of classes -BHMCT S1, B.Tech S1,
11/22/2021 Mon BHMCT/B.TECH Advisory meeting for BHMCT- S5
Course Selection and Mapping Begins -BHMCT S3,
11/25/2021 Tue BHMCT/B.TECH B.Tech S5, Welfare commity meeting for BHMCT S5
11/24/2021 Wed Second Sgrles test to be completed( BHMCT s7), Project
Presentation for S7
Course Selection and Mapping Ends BHMCT S3,
11/25/2021 Thu BHMCI\;/:ATECH/ B.Tech S5, seminar presentation, Exam registration
ends -BHMCTS5,Exam registration ends MBA S1
11/26/2021 Eri BHMCT/B.TECH/ Publlsh 1A ma.rks(BHMCT S7) /Course Selection and
MBA Mapping begins-B.Tech S3, M.Tech S3, MBA S3
11/27/2021 Sat BHMCT class ends publish attendance( BHMCT S7)
11/28/2021 Sun
first CC meeting for S3, 2nd Internal audit for S7-
11/29/2021 M B .TE
on HMCT/M.TECH BHMCT/ Commencement of classes -M.Tech S1
BHMCT/B.TCH/M. | Welfare Committee meeting for BHMCT S7/student
11/30/2021 T
ue TECH enrollment begins -S1 B.Tech, M.Tech.
Dec-21
BHMCT/B.TCH/M. | First course committee meeting to be completed before-
12/1/2021 Wed TECH BHMCT S1 & S3, B.Tech SI,S3 & S5, M.Tech S1 & S3
B.TECH/M.TECH/ | Course Selection and Mapping ends-B.Tech S3, M.Tech
12/2/2021 Thu MBA 53, MBA S3
12/3/2021 Fri BHMCT first internal audit for S5
first series test to be completed or S5 End Sem Exam
12/4/2021 Sat BHMCT ,MBA starts (BHMCT S7) First Series Test to be Completed
MBA S1
12/5/2021 Sun




Course selection and mapping begins S1-

12/6/2021 Mon BHMCT/B.TCH/M. BHMCT,B.Tech, M.Tech, second CC meeting for
TECH BHMCT S3
12/7/2021 Tue
Regular class
12/8/2021 Wed BHMCT Welfare committee meeting for S3
Student Enrollment of all first semester UG & PG
12/9/2021 Thu BHMCT/B.TECH/ Programmes Ends/student enrollment ends -S1 B.Tech,
M.TECH
M.Tech.
Course Selection and Mapping Ends S1- BHMCT,
12/10/2021 Fri BHMI;T_I{E (':LECH/ B.Tech, M.Tech,Third course Committee meeting-
) B.TechS7
12/11/2021 Sat
12/12/2021 Sun
12/13/2021 Mon BHMCT first internal audit for S3
12/14/2021 Tue
Regular class
12/15/2021 Wed
Regular class
12/16/2021 Thu BHMCT,MBA second CC meeting for S5,Second CC Meeting MBA S1
12/17/2021 Fri
Regular class
12/18/2021 Sat
12/19/2021 Sun
12/20/2021 Mon
12/21/2021 Tue
12/22/2021 Wed
12/23/2021 Thu
12/24/2021 Fri
12/25/2021 Sat Christmas
12/26/2021 Sun
12/27/2021 Mon BHMCT Advisory meeting for S5
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12/28/2021 Tue BHMCT Welfare committee meeting for S5
12/29/2021 Wed
Regular class
12/30/2021 Thu M.TECH Project evaluation 1-M.Tech S1
12/31/2021 Fri B.TECH Second series test to be completed-B.Tech S7

Jan-22

1/1/2022 Sat

1/3/2022 Mon BHMCT Advisory meeting for S5
1/4/2022 Tue BHMCT second assignment for s3 & s5
1/5/2022 Wed B.TECH First Series test to be completed B.Tech- S3, S5
1/6/2022 Thu
Regular class
1712022 Fri BHMCT/M.TECH/ | First Series test to be completed -BHMCT S3, M.Tech
MBA S3, MBA S3 Second internal audit for S5.
1/8/2022 Sat

1/10/2022 Mon BHMCT Third CC meeting for S3
1/11/2022 Tue B.TECH Publish internal marks- B.Tech S7
1/12/2022 Class ends, Publish attendance- B.Tech S7
Wed B.TECH
Expert talk on Design courses for Mechanical engineers
1/13/2022 Thu BHMCT first Series test to be completed (S3 BHMCT
, BHMCT/B.TECH/ || First Series test to be completed S1- BHMCT, B.Tech,
1/14/2022 Fri M.TECH M.Tech

1/15/2022 Sat

1/17/2022 Mon
Regular class
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1/18/2022 Tue

Regular class
1/19/2022 Wed

Regular class
1/20/2022 Thu

Regular class
1/21/2022 Fri BHMCT second internal audit for s3

second series test to be completed for S5
1/22/2022 Sat BHMCT/MBA BHMCT/Second Series Test to be Completed for MBA

. __Jsr |

1/24/2022 Mon BHMCT/B.TECH Advisory meeting- BHMCT S5/End semester exam

starts-B.Tech S7
1/25/2022 Tue

Regular class
1/26/2022 Wed M.TECH Project evaluation 2-M.Tech S1
1/27/2022 Thu Third CC meeting or s5

Second course committee meeting to be completed
1/28/2022 Fri BHMCT/B.TECH/ before- BHMCT S1 & S3, B.Tech SI,S3 & S5, M.Tech

M.TECH S1 & S3, Welfare Committee meeting for BHMCT S5
1/29/2022 Sat
1/31/2022 Mon Welfare Commitee meeting for s3
Feb-22

Exam Registration Begins for S1 &S3 BHMCT,S1,S3 &

2/1/2022 Tue BI-I\|/I[\<|I'(I:E-I(-:/I-? "I\'/IIEEAH/ S5 B.Tech, S1 & S3 M.Tech / publish IA marks for
: / BHMCT S5 / Publish IA Marks MBA S1

2/2/2022 Wed MBA Exam Registration S3 MBA
2/3/2022 Thu

Regular class

. class ends publish attendance or s5,Class ends Publish

2/4/2022 Fri BHMCT,MBA Attendance MBA S1
2/5/2022 Sat

2712022

Mon

Regular class
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2/8/2022 Tue

Regular class
2/9/2022 Wed

Regular class

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Exam Registration Ends- S1 &S3 BHMCT,S1,S3 & S5
2/10/2022 | Thu M.TECH B.Tech, S1 & S3 M.Tech
2/11/2022 Fri MBA Expert talk on Design the Destiny: Disciplined Agile Way
2/12/2022 Sat
2/14/2022 BHMCT MBA/ end sem exam starts s5,End Sem Exam Starts MBA S1
Mon BTECH

Expert talk onSocial Engineering Attacks
2/15/2022 Tue BHMCT/ MBA end sem S5, Digital Marketing Training
2/16/2022 wed MBA Digital Marketing Training
211712022 Thu MBA Digital Marketing Training
2/18/2022 Fr MBA Digital Marketing Training
2/19/2022 BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Second Series test to be Completed for S3 -

M. TECH/M BA BHMCT/B Tech/ M.Tech, MBA, S5 B.Tech

2/21/2022

MBA MS EXCEL Training
Expert talk on International Business and Trade, MS
2/22/2022 T
221 ue MBA EXCEL Training
Third course committee meeting to be completed
2/23/2022 Wed BHM&T{E&LECH/ before- BHMCT S1 & S3, B.Tech SI,S3 & S5, M.Tech
) S1 & S3., MS EXCEL Training
2/24/2022 | Thu MBA MS EXCEL Training
BHMCT/ second series test to be completed (BHMCT S7)/
2/25/2022 Fri B.TECH/MBA Publish IA Marks forS3- BHMCT/B.Tech/ M.Tech/MBA,
TECH/ S5 B.Tech
2/26/2022 Sat B.TECH/M.TECH | Series 2 to be completed

2/28/2022

Mon

BHMCT/
B.TECH/MBA

Class Ends -S3 BHMCT/ S3,S5- B.Tech/S3 M.Tech/S3
MBA
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Mar-22

3/1/2022 Tue
Regular class

3/2/2022 Wed
Regular class

3/3/2022 Thu
Regular class

3/4/2022 Fri
Regular class
3/5/2022
3/7/2022 BHMCT/B TECH | Publish IA Marks S1 - BHMCT, B.Tech& | BHMCT, B.Tech &

M.Tech/Commencement of class-B.Tech S8

3/8/2022 Tue
Regular class

class ends publish Attendance(s1
BHMCT)Commencement of classes MBA S2

3/9/2022 Wed BHMCT,MBA

3/10/2022 Thu
Regular class

3/11/2022 Fri
Regular class

3/12/2022 Sat

3/14/2022 Mon BHMCT, MBA First CC Meeting BHMCT S6, CC Meeting (MBA S2)

3/15/2022 Tue
Regular class

Course Selection and Mapping BHMCT S6,Course
Selection and Mapping MBA S2

3/16/2022 Wed BHMCT,MBA

3/17/2022 Thu
Regular class

Course Selection and Mapping Ends BHMCT
S6,Course Selection and Mapping Ends MBA S2

3/18/2022 Fri BHMCT,MBA

3/19/2022 Sat

3/21/2022 Commencement of classes- M.Tech S4
Mon M.TECH/ B TECH

National Intellectual Property Awareness Programme

14



First course committee meeting to be completed before-

3/22/2022 Tue B.TECH B.Tech S8
3/23/2022 Wed
Regular class
3/24/2022 Thu
Regular class
3/25/2022 Fri BHMCT Publish 1A Marks (S3
3/26/2022 Sat BHMCT SecondSeriestesttobe completed (S1

3/27/2022

3/28/2022 Mon BHMCT Class Ends Publish Attendance (S3
3/29/2022 Tue

Regular class
3/30/2022 Wed BHMCT Commencement of classes BHMCT S4
3/31/2022 Thu B.TECH Project evaluation 1-B.Tech S8

Apr-22

4/1/2022 Fri B.TECH Project evaluation 1-B.Tech S8
4/2/2022 Sat
4/4/2022 Mon

Regular class
4/5/2022 Tue

Regular class
4/6/2022 Wed BHMCT/M.TECH | Commencement of classes -BHMCT S2, M.Tech S2
4/7/2022 Thu

Regular class
4/8/2022 Fri

Regular class
4/9/2022 Sat

First Series Test BHMCT S6,Commencement of First
4/11/2022 Mon BHMCT, MBA Series Test(MBA S2)
4/12/2022 Tue

Regular class




4/13/2022 Wed MBA First Series test to be completed MBA S2

4/14/2022 Thu
Regular class

4/15/2022 Fri
Regular class

4/16/2022 Sat

4/18/2022 Mon
Regular class

Expert talk on Carrier Guidance and scope of

4/19/2022 Tue B.TECH . .
mechanical engineers

4/20/2022 Wed MBA Commencement of classes for MBA S4

Carrier Guidance
and scope of
mechanical
engineers

4/21/2022 Thu Series 1-B.Tech S8

4/22/2022 Fri B.TECH Series 1-B.Tech S8

4/23/2022 Sat

BHMCT/B.TECH/ | First CC Meeting for BHMCT S4,M.Tech S2 & S4, MBA
4125/2022 Mon M.TECH/MBA S4 /Project evaluation 2-B.Tech S8

Second course committee meeting to be completed

412612022 Tue B.TECH before-B.Tech S8,Project evaluation 2-B.Tech S8
4/27/2022 Wed MBA Course Selection and Mapping Begins for MBA S4
4/28/2022 Second CC Meeting BHMCT S6 Course Selection and
Thu BHMCT Mapping Begins for BHMCT
S4/S2 Second CC Meeting MBA S2
4/29/2022 Fri MBA Course Selection and Mapping Ends for MBA S4

4/30/2022 Sat

May-22
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5/2/2022 Mon
Regular class
5/3/2022 Tue
Regular class
51412022 Wed BHMCT Course Selection and Mapping Ends for BHMCT S4/S2
5/5/2022 Thu
Regular class
5/6/2022 Fri
Regular class
5/7/2022 Sat

5/8/2022

5/9/2022 Mon
Regular class
5/10/2022 Tue
Regular class
5/11/2022 Wed
Regular class
5/12/2022 Thu
Regular class
. First Series test to be completed BHMCT S4/S2, First
5/13/2022 Fr BHMCT,MBA Series test to be completed for MBA S4
5/14/2022 Sat
5/16/2022 Mon B.TECH Project evaluation 3-B.Tech S8
5/17/2022 Tue BHMCT/B.TECH/ | Exam Registration for BHMCT S6/Project evaluation 3-
MBA B.Tech S8/Exam Registration begins for MBA S2
5/18/2022 Wed
Regular class
5/19/2022 Thu
Regular class
5/20/2022 Fri
Regular class
Exam Registration Ends for BHMCT S6,Exam
5/21/2022 Sat BHMCT,MBA Registration Ends for MBA S2
B

5/23/2022

Mon

B.TECH

Third course committee meeting to be completed
before-B.Tech S8

5/24/2022

Tue

Regular class




Second CC Meeting for BHMCT S4, M.Tech S2 & S4,

5/25/2022 Wed BHMCT/M.TECH/ MBA S$/S2, Exam Registration begins for BHMCT
MBA

S4/S2,

Second Series Test BHMCT S6, Commencement of
5/26/2022 Thu BHMCT,MBA Second Series MBA S2
5/27/2022 Fri

Regular class

Exam Registration Ends for BHMCT S4/S2,Second
5/28/2022 BHMCT,MBA | 77 | Seriestestto be completed MBAS2 |
5/30/2022 B.TECH Series 2-B.Tech S8
5/31/2022 Tue B.TECH Series 2-B.Tech S8

Principal
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